
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Roseland and Southwest Pumping Stations Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) Replacement
SPECIFICATION No.: 89207
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, November 4, 2010 @ 9:30 am
CONFERENCE LOCATION Roseland Pumping Station 351 West 104th Street Chicago, IL
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Thursday, December 9, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Tim Mander Aldridge Electric tmander@aldridge-electric.com 847-321-8288

Thomas
Sanderson

Blinderman
Construction

Company, Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

tsanderson@blinderman.com

773-444-0500 773-444-0501

Jim Dauphin Blinderman
Construction

Company, Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

jdauphin@blinderman.com

773-444-0500 773-444-0501

Preston Cobb Borg prestoncobb@sbcglobal.net 847-902-7946

John R.
Oehler

Broadway Electric,
Inc.

831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove Village,
IL 60007

joehler@bei-chicago.com

847-593-0001 847-593-0010

Todd Guse Burling Builders, Inc. 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, IL 60621
tguse@burlingbuilders.com

773-241-6816 888-224-3297

Upsana
Sharma

Burling Builders, Inc. 44 W. 60th Street, Chicago, IL 60621
usharma@burlingbuilders.com

773-241-6816 888-224-3297

Michelle A.
Pawula

Davis Environmental
Services Group, Inc.

29 W. 122 Morris Court Warrenville, IL
60555

mpdesg@gmail.com

630-791-9273 630-791-9359

Harvey Davis Davis Environmental
Services Group, Inc.

29 W. 122 Morris Court Warrenville, IL
60555

630-791-9273 630-791-9359



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
mpdesg@gmail.com

Julie Barr Divane Bros. Electric
Co.

2424 N. 25th Ave. Franklin Park, IL
60131

julieb@divanebros.com

847-261-5271 847-451-5382

Joseph R.
Witzel

Eaton 210 Windy Point Drive Glendale
Heights, IL 60139

josephrwitzel@eaton.com

630-260-6482

Kevin M.
Boyce

Eaton 210 Windy Point Drive Glendale
Heights, IL 60139

kevinboyce@eaton.com

630-260-6483 630-260-6798

Shaun M.
Limber

Electrical Systems,
Inc.

173355 S. Ashland Ave., East Hazel
Crest, IL 60429

slimber@esipower.com

708-647-1300 708-647-6744

David
Claahsen

Electrical Systems,
Inc.

173355 S. Ashland Ave., East Hazel
Crest, IL 60429

dclaahsen@esipower.com

708-647-1300 708-647-6744

Robert J.
Beageron, Jr.

Electrical Systems,
Inc.

173355 S. Ashland Ave., East Hazel
Crest, IL 60429

rbeageronjr@esipower.com

708-647-1300 708-647-6744

Joe Mangano Emcor Hyre Electric
Co.

2655 Garfield Ave, Highland In 46322
jmangano@emcohyre.com

219-923-6100 219-972-6485

Dennis A.
Szafranski

F.H. Paschen, SN
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicag, IL
60631

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

George A.
Salinas

Galaxy Environmental
Inc.

4242 N. Cicero Ave., Chicago, IL
60641

773-427-2980 773-427-2982

Scott
Hamburg

Galaxy Environmental
Inc.

4242 N. Cicero Ave., Chicago, IL
60641

773-427-2980 773-427-2982

Alan Frank GE Energy Services Four Westbrook Corporate Center,
Westchester, IL 60154

Alan.frank@ge.com

708-384-5185 877-451-0972



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Mary Dabros GE Energy Services Four Westbrook Corporate Center,

Westchester, IL 60154
mary.dabros@ge.com

708-384-5185 877-451-0972

Shahid K.
Sheikh

GE Energy Services Four Westbrook Corporate Center,
Westchester, IL 60154

Shahid.sheikh@ge.com

708-384-5185 877-451-0972

Michael G.
Surgrue

Gibson Electric &
Technology Solutions

3100 Woodcreek Drive, Downers
Grove, IL 60515

msugrue@gibsonelec.com

630-288-3837 630-288-3937

John Dragan Greeley & Hanson jdragon@greeley-hanson.com 312-578-2424

Steve Palac Greeley & Hanson spalac@greeley-hanson.com 312-578-2424

Brad Ryan IHC Construction
Companies

1500 Executive Drive, Elgin, IL 60123
bryan@ihcconstruction.com

847-742-1516 847-742-6610

Mike Brown International Piping
Systems, Inc.

444 E. State Parkway, Schaumburg, IL
60173

mbrown@ips10.com

847-519-1900 847-519-1999

Kevin
Fangerow

John Burns
Construction

Company

17601 Southwest Highway, Orland
Park, IL 60467

kfangerow@jbconstructionco.com

708-479-2143 708-479-0080

Scott M.
Sanson

Meade 552 Vera Court, Joliet, IL 60436
sms@meade100.com

815—823-8127 815-729-2646

Frank L.
Rowley

Meccon Industries,
Inc.

2703 Bernice Road, Lansing, IL 60438
flrowley@meccon.com

708-418-7123 708-474-8310

Darisuz
Kubiak

Nationwide
Environmental &

Demo, LLC

dkubiak@nationwide-
environmental.com

708-345-5264 708-681-1031

Mark Graczyk Norman Mechanical,
Inc.

3850 Industrial Ave., Rolling Meadows,
IL 60008

mgraczyk@normanmechancial.net

847-253-2238 847-253-2419



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Ethan
Armstrong

Pagoda Electric

Nick P.
Fracasso

Rockwell Automation 180 Harvester Drive, Burr Ridge, IL
60527

npfracasso@ra.rockwell.com

630-654-6976 630-789-5901

Tim Hutfilz Rockwell Automation 180 Harvester Drive, Burr Ridge, IL
60527

tshutfliz@ra.rockwell.com

630-654-6976 630-789-5901

Mitchell
Mendieta

Toshiba 13131 West Little York Road, Houston,
TX 77041

Mitchell.mendieta@tic.toshiba.com

630-622-0700 224-374-9527

John Mirabella Westin, Inc. John.mirabella@we-inc.com 312-372-3405 312-372-3905

Matt Ryan Windy City Electric
Co.

7225 W. Touhy, Chicago, IL 60631
matt@windycityelectric.com

773-774-0201 773-774-4669

Kamel Khater CTR

Leo Moritz
CTR

Ross Sweeny CTR

Scott Hanson CTR


